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Women / 5 / JRC1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Bilyeu316
REFLEX

9.700 9.500 9.6259.600 38.425
1T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kaylie Rempp278
Northwest Kids

9.575 9.350 9.7509.550 38.225
4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Maggie Smith176
Champion

9.700 9.525 9.6009.075 37.900
1T 1 6 4 3 

3 

Alexandra Waller343
Stars Houston

9.550 9.250 9.5759.375 37.750
5 5T 3 5 4 

4 

Katie Hicks115
Acrotex

9.700 8.900 9.6509.225 37.475
1T 12T 4T 2 5 

5 

Adeline Krauchunas280
Olympia

9.450 9.250 9.4509.025 37.175
13 5T 9T 6 6 

6 

Emma Lyon208
Discover

9.300 8.900 9.1509.225 36.575
19T 12T 4T 8T 7 

7 

Lauren Brophy212
Flipnastics

9.375 8.950 9.1259.050 36.500
16T 11 7T 10T 8 

8 

Hana Padilla399
Sugarland

9.500 8.800 9.2508.900 36.450
7T 17T 11T 7 9 

9 

Amiya Henderson397
Olympic Dreams

9.500 9.300 8.7508.800 36.350
7* 4 13 16T 10T

10T

Camille Malatak154
Boerne

9.500 9.175 9.0258.650 36.350
7* 7 15T 14 10T

10T

Isabel Medina121
Aerial Athletics

9.350 8.900 9.0009.050 36.300
18 12T 7T 15 12 

12 

Natalie Morris294
Pearland Elite

9.400 8.800 9.1258.900 36.225
14T 17T 11T 10T 13 

13 

Avianna Partin373
United Gymnastics

9.475 9.050 9.1508.350 36.025
11T 9T 19 8T 14 

14 

Lorna Curtis205
East Texas Twisters

9.500 8.600 9.0758.650 35.825
7T 19 15T 12T 15 

15 

Tory Rodriguez368
United Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 8.7508.550 35.750
19T 8 17 16T 16 

16 

Emily Sheets183
Corpus Christi Gym

9.475 8.150 9.0758.750 35.450
11T 20 14 12T 17 

17 

Ava Martinolli416
WGC

9.375 9.050 8.4008.525 35.350
16T 9T 18 20 18 

18 

Alyssa Castiglione250
Lobo

8.750 8.850 8.6259.025 35.250
21 15T 9T 18 19 

19 

Valeria Ortiz168
Capital

9.525 8.850 8.5258.275 35.175
6 15T 20 19 20 

20 

Mallory Keehn322
REFLEX

9.400 7.750 0.0001.000 18.150
14T 21 21 21 21 

21 
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